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

* General and Hobby Farms * Country Properties
= Dairy, Beef and Cash Crop Operations * Rural Acreages

JOHN SCHAER Broker of Record
Tel. 519-369-5529

Website: www.schaerrealty.on.ca Email: schaerrealty@xplornet.com

100 ACRES 100 ACRES
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, prasenthy pasiire. Large bank - — STOME FREE VERY FERTILE all seaded
bam with steel beef mnrﬁ and large CENTURY FIELDSTONE HOME with 4 bedrooms  gown, hetween Owen Sound & WL' 5 badroom
wrd.HmdB‘uBB‘anllryampm entshed with 3roll & 2 baths, lovely hardwood tim & almost new  prick home wireplaced windows & new heating
up doors, insulated workshop and 3 bedroom, 2 hygrade steel roofing. Good bam with steel stabling. system, Great water supply, Bank bam & large
bath, fascinating home with all wood floors, walls & Hay & palture, large pond & creek. Morth east of implermeant shed. Productive fam with three road
cailings. This one desenves an inspection. Owen Sourd frontages & closa to Cobble Beach Golf Course,
Asking $549,000. Asking $479,900. Askn'ng $429,000.

7.4 ACRES ~ Holland Twp. between Hwy #6 & Hwy #10. Mostly 50 ACRES ~ Recreation & hunt property. Mo building permit. 2200
cleared land witrees on the boundaries. Good view from part of the access lane. Mostly soft maple, pond and creek. Lotz of deer. Just

Iot. Ready for your new home. $68,000. $65,000.

27 ACRES - Almost all hardwood, rolling acreage with 2 small KEPPEL TWP. ~ 100 acres with some maple, cedar & nice slone

streams. Tall straight timber approaching maturity. Great valley view fences. About 2/3is hay & pasture with lots of Iree lined divisions. Quiet
with some tree frimming. $149,000. secluded location. Great building site, great recreational/hunt property.

$229,000.
For further information on these properties or others .... call GERVEN 519.371.1202 Ext 232




519.357.2400
199 Josephine St., WINGHAM
Helping you is what we do.

75 Mary 5., WINGHAM $749,900.
7 BR exe 'J_I‘Ii" h
dic

4 bedroo
laundry,
slalrcas

2 oak spiral slalr'.-.ray'_-'.
i

286,288,290 Josephine St. Wingham $233,975.
Greal location on the main streat; 3 storafronts;
1=1 bdrm wnit; 1-2 bdrm unit; all units renc
aver last G yrs; shows good raturn. MLS

3
i

visit us on the web @ www.ripheartland.ca . email: wingham©royallepage.ca

(N

ROYAL LePAGE

(N (v
Heartland Realty

Irdepanderntly Dwred ard Cperated, Brokscge

1 Albert Street., Clinton

‘H'Isll Us on the Web:www. rlpboaltlaml n_i
Email: heartland@royallepage.ca

NEW LISTING

444.11 acres For Sale with 318.39 workable
Purchase as 1 Parcel or Individually

Conc. B Lot 60, Kincardine Twp. - $660,000.
102 .15 acres, 91.15 workable acres. MLS#940526

Conc. A Pt. Lots 67 & 68, Kincardine Twp. - $683,500.
95.29 acres, 94.24 workable acres. MLS#E6377112

Conc. 1 Pt. Lot G, Kincardine Twp. - $579,000.
98 acres, 63 workable acres. MLS#E06095
and 35 acres fenced pasture.

Conc. 1 Pt. Lot F, Kincardine Twp. - $658,000.
148,67 acres, 70 workable acres MLS#438844

and 51.6 acres pasture and 27 acres bush.

Erwin Harry Augusta
Stone** Wilson*® Omole**
Cell Cell Cell
519 519 518
357 5262 f 531 0215 531 0632
Ru::l: Lobb Broker of Record Broker**

Land E 'Lh.mﬁe Ltd., Brokerage
I e by Cramed 1n1 Oprrated .

645 Goderich 5t., Port Elgin

Office: 519-389-4600
Toll Free: 1.877.989.3276 Direct: 519-389-3276

Jucted inta Nature

Mestled amongst trees, this 51.5 acre horse/hobby farm is
located off the beaten pa[h but anly minutes from me Bruce
Muclear plant. The attractive stone bungalow, 6 stall horse
barn, fenced pastures, hay fields, scenic pond with hardwood
bush and trails makes this property a rare find.

DON'T MISS THIS OPPORTUNITY, CALL TODAY!
$310,000.

soessela hoimts.com
v ecna andesehange.ea
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MOUNT FOREST DOUGLAS TEDDIMAN Broker Of Record

V[V OFFICE Cell 519-323-5675
P I—‘EA‘—'K?“—\‘ B 519-323-3137 20 e L miy

EFFECT REALTY LTD., Brokerage . e ] TINA LUCCA Sales Representative
indiependently Caned and Operaled www.peakeffect.com Cell 519 323 7747
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

2850 Bruce Rd#BE.

100 ACRES - Cantury farm house with 20 year old
addition. Picturesque setting with stream. 40
acres cleared, 25 bush, some pasture along ei-
ther side of Dickies creak, Includes 2 sheds and
50°x50" bank barn.

562 Grey Ox Ave, Huron Kinloss,

519-357-2222

Call Anytime - 7 Days - 24 Hrs.
We are an any time, any day agency.

249 Josephine St., WINGHAM

200.7 ACRES - Mixed hardwood/softwood with 5
acre clearing. Steel clad sugar shack. Potential
uses include recreational 'h untingalug%ng.fmaple
syrup. Zion Road. West Wawanosh Call for de-
fails

STEVEN

NIXON
Broker
Res: (519) 357-1877

Log onto WwWw.stevennixon.com for all my listings or click on the quick pick numbers
on the pictures below for instant details & lots of photos of the property.
82563 Burns Ln

Ty o
HULLET TWSP !

E,-- fﬁ

$269,000.
RARE 12 ACRE hobby farm w10

86024 Donnybrook Line
EAST WAWANOSH TWP.

[srasnoos 1) i 26}

PRODUCTIVE 249 A.CRE FA.HH on a

HOBBY FARM 5.34 acres, renovated 5 2 BEDROOM BRICK homs n the

pavad road with 175 acres of workable
land, approx. B0 acres of hardwood
bush, 2100 sqft, 5 bedroom home
with 2 car garage. Driving shed 96' x
56" Excellent cash crop farm. 358647

acres of hay & pasture, 1% slorey 3
barm back home, oil furnace & com
stove heating. Bam currently set up
with shaep, small shed & det'd garage
Driled well. most of equipment &

b home. MNew open concapt chearry
kitchen & bath in 2008, high eff. propans
fumace. Attached 2 car haated garaga
Bank bam set up for catfle, driving shed
built in 08, BA' = 44", drlled well 2003, 25
minutes o Kincarding, 431274

. basement,

country. Family room addition 2008, 4
pe. bath, gas furnace 2003, firizhed
thermal windows, roof
shingles 2007, shed 64" x 32' partially
irsulated, drilled well, paved road.

appliances included. 942097 Trucker's celight. 275671

Looking for a Farm?

Check Out Farms, Lots and Acreages
Available at Your Local Real Estate Offices
and Convenient Locations Near You!

People Can't Buy A Farm
Unless They Know It's For Sale!
To Sell Your Farm "Faster”... List it with one of

the many Real Estate Professionals advertising in
this issue of the Farms, Lots & Acreages Guide.
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Office 519-369-2128
105 Garafraxa St. N., DURHAM, ON NOG 1RO

www.mcintee.ca www.jacklawmnca.ca
Email: jack.lawrence@mcintee.ca [B

“Trademark owned or controfied by The Canadian Real Estate Association. Used under licensa”

thllm 519-378-5636 |

JACK
LAWRENCE
Sales Rep.
519-369-3816 - -

%=

NICE COUNTRY SETI'IHG 5 year old, 4 bdrm

stone home on 3.5 treed acres. Large
spacious rooms, 3000 sq. ft. finished area with
full partial finished walkout bsmt plumbed for
future development. Great potential for
granny flat or B&B. Small stream cn edge of
property. #71-003 ASK FOR JACK

with approx. 2500 sq. fl, living area, ait'd
double garage, maple cupboards with
granite countertops, hdwd & ceramic floors
+ & new appliances included. Land has 20
acras pasture, 10 acres hdwd bush, stream
& rolling hills. #11-015 ASK FOR JACK.

SECLUDED 50 ACRES 2 yr old stone home

SPECTACULAR COUNTRY HOME &4 acres
with 3+2 bdrm home featuring open concept
main floor with selarum & walkout to large
deck, finished walkout lower level. Land
cansists of 30 acres maple bush, 12 acres of
beautful wetlands with 2 streams. Also
includes det'd 24" x 38" haated shop. Property
shows 10+, #717-037 ASK FOR JACK.

e

I:DLINTR‘r LI‘u’ING = GLOSE TD TOWN
Fealures a & year old raised bungalow with
open concept, 2 + 2 bedrooms, spacious
partially finished lower level & landscaped
rear yard, 24'x32" shop, Located on ¥ acre lot,
Includes adjoining 4 acre vacant lol.

§264,000.

4.6 ACRES ~ 6 YR OLD BUNGALOW 1235
5q. ft. home with eal In kitchen, 3 bedrooms on
main flaor, lower level mostly finished with
walkout to back yard, altached garage plus
detached bunkhouse, Situated in the rolling

5449,000,
l e ﬂh_ i

GREAT HOBBY FARM 50+ acres with 3 bdrm
1500 sq, ft. bungalow & small bam w/4 horse
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